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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 217 RISPOLI B. - KTM Tempo Gare 1 2:03.128 13:07:04.707 2 2:16.377 13:09:17.135
1 1:50.509 13:06:52.088 2 1:56.736 13:09:01.443 3 2:03.673 13:11:20.808
2 1:52.694 13:08:44.782 3 1:58.261 13:10:59.704 4 2:00.811 13:13:21.619
3 1:52.974 13:10:37.756 a4 1:56.494 13:12:56.198 5 1:59.144 13:15:20.763
4 1:53.118 13:12:30.874 5 1:57.176 13:14:53.374 6 2:01.673 13:17:22.436
5 1:56.283 13:14:37.157 6 1:58.182 13:16:51.556 7 2:02.707 13:19:25.143
6 1:55.761 13:16:22.918 7 1:59.050 13:18:50.606 8 2:01.590 13:21:26.733
7 1:55.576 13:18:18.494 8 1:59.105 13:20:49.711  pg_10- # 23 FRANCALANCI A. - Husquarna , 113 ooa
8 1:54.972 13:20:13.466  Ppo. 6 - # 122 MOSCA P. - KTM fi_g;ﬂ“j 1 2:08.539 13:07:10.118
Po. 2 - # 58 ROBERTI A. - KTM fi{f;;g‘g 1 2:02.335 13:07:03.914 2 2:05.793 13:09:15.911
1 1:54.082 13:06:55.661 2 2:00.085 13:09:03.999 3 2:03.404 13:11:19.315
2 1:54.538 13:08:50.199 3 1:58.524 13:11:02.523 4 2:01.332 13:13:20.647
3 1.54.799 13:10:44.998 4 1:58.221 13:13:00.744 5 2:01.651 13:15:22.298
4 1:55.395 13:12:40.393 5 1:58.713 13:14:59.457 6 2:03.318 13:17:25.616
5 1:56.656 13:14:37.049 6 2:03.433 13:17:02.890 7 2:01.586 13:19:27.202
6 1:59.928 13:16:36.977 7 2:01.387 13:19:04.277 8 2:00.188 13:21:27.390
7 1:56.820 13:18:33.797 8 2:01.603 13:21:05.880  pg_ 17 - # 35 NAPOLITANO G. - KTM + 118,748
8 1:58.027 13:20:31.824  po. 7 - # 55 FRANCUCCI L. - KTM f'gspg;: 1 2:02.971 13:07:04.550
Po. 3 - # 517 MANNINI N. - KTM fgfsf’;;ﬁ; 1 1:57.829 13:06:59.408 2 2:04.094 13:09:08.644
1 2:00.723 13:07:02.302 2 2:01.864 13:09:01.272 3 2:03.327 13:11:11.971
) 1:57.901 13:09:00.203 3 2:02.177 13:11:03.449 4 2:03.856 13:13:15.827
3 1.57.281 13:10:57.484 4 2:01.302 13:13:04.751 5 2:02.984 13:15:18.811
4 1:56.511 13:12:53.995 5 2:00.255 13:15:05.006 6 2:03.294 13:17:22.105
5 1:57.503 13:14:51.588 6 2:01.576 13:17:06.582 7 2:04.376 13:19:26.481
6 1:59.149 13:16:50.737 7 2:03.201 13:19:09.783 8 2:05.733 13:21:32.214
7 1:59.367 13:18:50.104 8 2:02.607 132112390 po,_ 13- 4 26 LUCCHESI D. - Husquarna 1oy aee
8 1:58.553 13:20:48.657  Po. 8 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna . fg‘lf’[l‘;f 1 2:24.169 13:07:25.748
Po. 4 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Husquarna Jhaens 1 2:04.354 13:07:05.933 2 2:03.916 13:09:29.664
1 1:55.051 13:06:56.630 2 2:02.981 13:09:08.914 3 2:07.440 13:11:37.104
2 1:55.747 13:08:52.377 3 2:00.141 13:11:09.055 4 1:59.967 13:13:37.071
3 2:13.770 13:11:06.147 4 2:00.479 13:13:09.534 5 1:57.968 13:15:35.039
4 1:55.158 13:13:01.305 5 2:01.127 13:15:10.661 6 1:59.348 13:17:34.387
5 1:56.546 13:14:57.851 6 2:01.992 13:17:12.653 7 2:01.375 13:19:35.762
6 1:58.459 13:16:56.310 7 2:02.368 13:19:15.021 8 1:59.869 13:21:35.631
7 1:55.080 13:18:51.390 8 1:59.886 13:21:14.907
8 1:57.677 13:20:49.067  po. 9 - # 3 FREDIANI N. - Husqvarna + 1leapgr6n;
Po. 5 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM e 1 1:59.179 13:07:00.758
Fastest lap: 1:52.694
Official Partner: Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 13 - # 27 ADAMO A. - Husqvarna . 1Dgf1P;-gnf 1 2:14.255 13:07:15.834 5 2:12.226 13:16:02.830
1 2:14.272 13:07:15.851 2 2:10.737 13:09:26.571 6 2:11.567 13:18:14.397
5 2:06.572 13:09:22.423 3 2:08.564 13:11:35.135 7 2:15.576 13:20:29.973
3 2:02.374 13:11:24.797 4 2:04.924 13:13:40.059  pg_27 . 4711 SQUARCIALUPI M. - KTM N
4 2:02.725 13:13:27.522 5 2:05.084 13:15:45.143 1 2:21.997 13:07:23.576
5 2:01.923 13:15:29.445 6 2:06.206 13:17:51.349 2 2:14.537 13:09:38.113
6 2:03.816 13:17:33.261 7 2:05.245 13:19:56.594 3 2:09.915 13:11:48.028
7 2:05.114 13:19:38.375 8 2:07.641 13:22:04.235 4 2:10.396 13:13:58.424
8 2:06.842 13:21:45.217  Po. 18 - # 14 LOMBARDO Y. - Husqvarna Df'lplr_i;ns 5 2:10.214 13:16:08.638
Po. 14 - # 101 KRALR. - KTM . f?;gz; 1 2:08.060 13:07:09.639 6 2:09.873 13:18:18.511
1 2:09.301 13:07:10.880 2 2:05.441 13:09:15.080 7 2:12.463 13:20:30.974
2 2:07.637 13:09:18.517 3 2:24.312 13:11:39.392 pg 73 %172 ANGELUCCI F. - KTM Df'lpf;";
3 2:04.987 13:11:23.504 4 2:08.698 13:13:48.090 1 2:21.598 13:07:23.177
4 2:02.655 13:13:26.159 5 2:08.436 13:15:56.526 2 2:13.891 13:09:37.068
5 2:05.907 13:15:32.066 6 2:08.759 13:18:05.285 3 2:12.038 13:11:49.106
6 2:06.296 13:17:38.362 7 2:13.978 13:20:19.263 4 2:11.455 13:14:00.561
7 2:04.753 13:19:43.115  po, 19 - # 511 MECCHI S. - Husqvarna Df‘lpf;“s 5 2:09.792 13:16:10.353
8 2:05.992 13:21:49.107 1 3:09.081 13:08:10.660 6 2:12.758 13:18:23.111
Po. 15 - # 72 DE LUCA A. - Husquarna A 2 1:58.749 13:10:09.409 ’ 2119064 13:20:35.075
1 2:13.275 13:07:14.854 3 1:58.004 13:12:07.413  po, 24 .- # 22 RINALDI V. - KTM P
2 2:11.023 13:09:25.877 4 2:08.681 13:14:16.094 1 2:20.522 13:07:22.101
3 2:07.395 13:11:33.272 5 2:00.885 13:16:16.979 2 2:10.698 13:09:32.799
a4 2:02.720 13:13:35.992 6 2:02.179 13:18:19.158 3 2:13.529 13:11:46.328
5 2:05.447 13:15:41.439 7 2:01.858 13:20:21.016 4 2:15.148 13:14:01.476
6 2:03.834 13:17:45.273  Po. 20 - # 509 BORIANI A. - KTM Df‘lpfam; 5 2:15.969 13:16:17.445
7 2:04.155 13:19:49.428 1 2:15.424 13:07:17.003 6 2:15.129 13:18:32.574
8 2:04.661 13:21:54.089 2 2:11.809 13:09:28.812 7 2:15.083 13:20:47.657
Po. 16 - #9 BARTALUCCI F. - HUSQVarna 1.4 950 3 2:11.227 13:11:40.039  po, 25. 477 VARSI A. - KTM e
1 2:15.965 13:07:17.544 4 2:09.919 13:13:49.958 1 2:25.500 13:07:27.079
2 2:09.959 13:09:27.503 5 2:11.238 13:16:01.196 2 2:16.998 13:09:44.077
3 2:10.144 13:11:37.647 6 2:12.230 13:18:13.426 3 2:17.866 13:12:01.943
4 2:07.438 13:13:45.085 7 2:14.928 13:20:28.354 4 2:16.655 13:14:18.598
5 2:05.611 13:15:50.696  Po. 21 - # 250 CAVALLARI A. - KTM Dif‘lplr_i:s 5 2:15.922 13:16:34.520
6 2:04.169 13:17:54.865 1 2:12.896 13:07:14.475 6 2:13.493 13:18:48.013
7 2:02.641 13:19:57.506 2 2:10.536 13:09:25.011 7 2:09.001 13:20:57.014
8 2:04.189 13:22:01.695 3 2:11.861 13:11:36.872
Po. 17 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. - KTM A 4 2:13.732 13:13:50.604
Fastest lap: 1:52.694
Official Partner: Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgml.lmmg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 26 - # 25 AMATI F. - KTM Df‘lpfg's 5 2:20.900 13:16:42.787 1 2:35.125 13:07:36.704
1 3:18.630 13:08:20.209 6 2:19.878 13:19:02.665 2 2:25.704 13:10:02.408
2 2:04.489 13:10:24.698 7 2:22.767 13:21:25.432 3 2:26.353 13:12:28.761
3 2:05.006 13:12:29.704  po, 31 - # 147 DI GIULIO D. - KTM "‘f‘l"f;“g 4 2:29.558 13:14:58.319
4 2:06.965 13:14:36.669 1 2:23.798 13:07:25.377 5 2:26473 13:17:24.792
5 2:07.735 13:16:44.404 2 2:17.920 13:09:43.297 6 2:28.635 13:19:53.427
6 2:05.200 13:18:49.604 3 2:14.004 13:11:57.301 7 2:29.327 13:22:22.754
7 2:08.647 13:20:58.251 4 2:29.380 13:14:26.681  Po. 36 - # 357 GIOTTI G. - KTM P
Po. 27 - # 514 IPPOLITI V. - KTM DTiPrLi;ns 5 2:23.066 13:16:49.747 1 2:29.315 13:07:30.894
1 2:23.125 13:07:24.704 6 2:22.204 13:19:11.951 2 2:18.280 13:09:49.174
2 2:14.834 13:09:39.538 7 2:19.997 13:21:31.948 3 2:17.059 13:12:06.233
; >16.517 1311:56.055  po. 32 #358 BETTI A KTOA o o 4 2:19.790 13:14:26.023
4 2:17.045 13:14:13.100 1 2:27.470 13:07:29.049 5 2:25.370 13:16:51.393
5 2:19.382 13:16:32.482 2 2:17.469 13:09:46.518 6 3:13.602 13:20:04.995
6 2:14.916 13:18:47.398 3 2:18.150 13:12:04.668 7 2:23.528 13:22:28.523
7 2:14.499 13:21:01.897 4 2:19.953 13:14:24.621
Po. 28 - # 17 SANNA M. - KTM e 5 2:24.032 13:16:48.653
1 2:24.524 13:07:26.103 6 2:26.408 13:19:15.061
5 2:14.446 13.09-40.549 7 2:25.941 13:21:41.002
3 2:14.030 13:11:54.579  po. 33 - # 34 TALUCCI E. - KTM Df‘lpf;';
4 2:15.785 13:14:10.364 1 3:13.509 13:08:15.088
5 2:16.843 13:16:27.207 2 2:15.994 13:10:31.082
6 2:19.324 13:18:46.531 3 2:16.473 13:12:47.555
7 222218 13:21:08.749 4 2:16.497 13:15:04.052
Po. 29 - # 82 BENI G. - KTM e 3 z14.874 13:17:18.926
1 291,059 13:07.22.638 6 2:17.603 13:19:36.529
2 2:13.818 13:09:36.456 7 2:19.265 13:21:55.794
3 2:16.364 13:11:52.820  Ppo, 34 - # 100 MARCUCCI D. - KTM Dif ff;",f
4 2:19.266 13:14:12.086 1 2:30.925 13:07:32.504
5 2:42.251 13:16:54.337 2 2:21.427 13:09:53.931
6 2:16.727 13:19:11.064 3 2:21.894 13:12:15.825
7 2:13.812 13:21:24.876 4 2:24.516 13:14:40.341
Po. 30 - # 229 COPPINI G. - KTM e > 2:28.764 13:17:09.105
1 2:19.844 13:07:21.423 6 2:25.642 13:19:34.747
2 2:21.691 13:09:43.114 7 2:28.840 13:22:03.587
3 2:18.653 13:12:01.767  po. 35 - # 295 PROFIDIA C. - Husquarna e
4 2:20.120 13:14:21.887

Fastest lap: 1:52.694
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